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SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
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Page 206/13/2013

SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
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Page 306/13/2013

SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
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Page 406/13/2013

SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID
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Page 506/13/2013

SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
DM
DM
ST
ST

ST

WI

WI

ST

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

02/01/1940
03/01/1940
04/01/1940
04/01/1940
04/01/1940
03/01/1940
04/01/1940
04/01/1940
01/01/1940
04/01/1940
04/01/1940
02/01/1940
04/01/1940
04/01/1940
01/01/1940
02/01/1940
04/01/1940
01/01/1940
02/01/1940
04/30/1940
12/01/1940
12/01/1940
06/01/1935
06/01/1935
06/01/1935
06/01/1935
06/01/1935
06/01/1894
06/01/1894
06/01/1894
01/01/1940

09/21/1960

09/21/1960

04/17/1926

12/31/1879

 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00
 35.00

 4.49
 4.49
 4.49

 35.00

 21.00

 21.00

 3.00

SWSWSW
SENWNW
SWNWNE
SWSWNE
NENESW
NWSWNE
NWSWNW

NENENE
SWNENE

SWSWSW
NESENE

SENWNE
SWNWSW
NWNWNW
NESWSW
NWSENW
SENWNW
SESENW
SESENE

SWNENE
SENWSW

SESESE
SESESE
SESESE

NWNWSW
NENESE

SWSWNE
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENWNW

SWSWSW

SWSW

NWNWNE

NENENW

36
29
35
36
30
30
32
1
8
5
6
9
11
11
11
13
15
16
21
22
27
21
19
19
7
12
33
20
20
20
29

4

4

12

12

25E
26E
26E
26E
27E
27E
27E
25E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
27E
27E
27E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
27E

25E

25E

24E

24E

7S
7S
7S
7S
7S
7S
7S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
8S
7S
7S
7S
7S
8S

8S

8S

9S

9S

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

SAGE CREEK
SAGE CREEK
SAGE CREEK
TRAPPERS CABIN SPRING
SAGE CREEK
ROBERTS SPRING
TEEPLES SPRING
BENT SPRING
KING CANYON
ANGUS SPRING
INGRAM SPRING
KING CANYON
BEAR CANYON
SAGE CREEK
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
PINEY CREEK
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
BEAR CANYON
SAGE CREEK
SAGE CREEK
SAGE CREEK
SAGE CREEK
DRY CREEK

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

SAGE CREEK

SAGE CREEK

SP
SP
SP

SP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
UT
UT
UT
UT
UT
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

USE

USE

RESERVED

USE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION 

USE FLOW 
RATE

ENFORCEABLE
PRIORITY DATE

POINT OF DIVERSION OWNER NAMEWATER 
RIGHT ID

SOURCE NAMETRIB
QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN

VERSION
STATUS

LATE
CLAIM

HISTORICAL
TYPE

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

58301
58302
58303
58304
58305
58306
58307
58308
58309
58310
58311
58312
58313
58314
58315
58316
58317
58318
58319
58320
58321
58322
58323
58324
58325
58326
58327
60633
60634
60635
60636

81610

81611

81671

81672

43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N
43N

43N

43N

43N

43N



Page 606/13/2013

SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

WI

WI

WI

ST

WI

ST

ST

WI

ST

WI

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

ST

WI

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

05/05/1969

05/05/1965

06/05/1959

06/05/1959

05/16/1962

05/16/1962

12/31/1879

04/17/1926

12/31/1879

04/17/1926

04/17/1926

12/31/1879

02/02/1966

02/02/1966

02/18/1966

02/18/1966

12/31/1968

12/31/1968

01/22/1942

01/22/1942

 10.00

 10.00

 4.00

 29.00

 5.00

 6.00

 6.00

 5.00

 4.98

NWNWSW

SENE

SWSESE

SWSESE

NENENE

NENENE

SENENW

SENENW

NESE

NESE

NWNWNW

NWNWNW

NENESE

NESE

SWNE

SWNE

SENE

SENE

NWSWNE

NWSWNE

1

21

23

23

28

28

10

10

23

23

10

10

13

13

23

23

24

24

1

1

26E

26E

26E

26E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

25E

26E

26E

9S

9S

9S

9S

7S

7S

8S

8S

8S

8S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

BEAR CANYON

BEAR CANYON

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

SAGE CREEK

SAGE CREEK

KING CANYON

KING CANYON

PINEY CREEK

PINEY CREEK

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

BEAR CANYON

BEAR CANYON

BEAR CANYON

BEAR CANYON

UT

UT

UT

UT

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

UT

UT

UT

UT

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

USE

USE

USE

USE

FILED

FILED

USE

RESERVED

USE

RESERVED

RESERVED

USE

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

USE

USE

USE

USE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION 

USE FLOW 
RATE

ENFORCEABLE
PRIORITY DATE

POINT OF DIVERSION OWNER NAMEWATER 
RIGHT ID

SOURCE NAMETRIB
QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN

VERSION
STATUS

LATE
CLAIM

HISTORICAL
TYPE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

81677

81678

81679

81680

81683

81684

81685

81686

81687

81688

81689

81690

81691

81692

81693

81694

81695

81696

81697

81698

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N



Page 706/13/2013

SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

WI

ST

FC

WI

ST

WI

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

01/31/1942

01/31/1942

08/27/1965

08/27/1965

11/17/1981

11/17/1981

12/31/1952

12/31/1952

11/15/1954

11/15/1954

11/24/1965

11/24/1965

05/01/1964

05/01/1964

11/17/1981

11/17/1981

05/01/1964

12/27/1940

12/27/1940

06/22/1956

 5.00

 5.00

 10.20

 10.20

 10.00

 10.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.01

 10.00

 10.00

NWNWSW

NWNWSW

NENE

NENE

SWSWSW

SWSWSW

SWSWNW

SWSWNW

NENESW

NENESW

SENENE

SENENE

S2NE

S2NE

SWSESE

SWSESE

S2NE

NWNESW

NWNESW

NENENW

1

1

9

9

13

13

14

14

15

15

17

17

20

20

20

20

20

24

24

25

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

BEAR CANYON

BEAR CANYON

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

BEAR CANYON

BEAR CANYON

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

BEAR CANYON

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

USE

USE

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

USE

USE

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

USE

USE

USE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION 

USE FLOW 
RATE

ENFORCEABLE
PRIORITY DATE

POINT OF DIVERSION OWNER NAMEWATER 
RIGHT ID

SOURCE NAMETRIB
QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN

VERSION
STATUS

LATE
CLAIM

HISTORICAL
TYPE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

81699

81700

81701

81702

81703

81704

81707

81708

81709

81710

81711

81712

81713

81714

81715

81716

81717

81718

81719

81720

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N



Page 806/13/2013

SHOSHONE RIVER
BASIN 43N

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

ST

ST

WI

WI

ST

WI

ST

ST

WI

IR

MD

MD

IR
IR

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

GPM

CFS
CFS

06/22/1956

07/31/1972

07/31/1972

05/31/1968

05/31/1968

06/16/1934

06/16/1934

12/31/1968

12/31/1968

10/28/1892

07/13/1918
07/29/1970

 4.00

 4.00

 17.00

 10.00

 10.00

 4.00
 3.34

NENENW

SWSENE

SWSENE

SWSWSW

SWSWSW

NENWSE

NENWSE

NWSWNW

NWSWNW

NENWSE

NWNW

NWNW

SW
NWNWSE

25

25

25

28

28

34

34

34

34

31

15

15

24
24

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

25E

25E

25E

24E
24E

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

9S

7S

9S

9S

7S
7S

USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND
MGMT)

VINCENT, CAROL A

WALLACE, HELEN B

WALLACE, JEAN M

ZIER, BETTY JEAN
ZIER, BETTY JEAN

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

DRY CREEK

DRY CREEK

SAGE CREEK

GROUNDWATER

GROUNDWATER

SAGE CREEK
SAGE CREEK

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

WS
SP

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV
ACTV

USE

USE

USE

USE

USE

USE

USE

USE

USE

DECREE

FILED
FILED

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION 

USE FLOW 
RATE

ENFORCEABLE
PRIORITY DATE

POINT OF DIVERSION OWNER NAMEWATER 
RIGHT ID

SOURCE NAMETRIB
QTR SEC SEC TWP RGE CN

VERSION
STATUS

LATE
CLAIM

HISTORICAL
TYPE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

81721

81722

81723

81724

81725

81726

81727

81728

81729

197660

208904

208904

20238
20239

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N

43N
43N


